
MARK YOUR CALENDAR! 
 

Sixth grade is going to be an exciting and eventful year, and there are a number of events 
that we already have on our calendar for the first semester.  Please make note of these,  
and let us know if you have any questions. 
        Thank you! 
        Mr. Brent Huck and Mrs. Becky Steele 

 
Tuesday, August 26 Bursley Open House, 6:30-7:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 2 First Day of School!  (8:45 am – 3:45 pm) 

Wednesday, September 3 Sixth Grade Camp Fundraiser Kick-Off –  
Little Caesars Pizza Kits 

Friday, September 19 Sixth Grade Camp Fundraiser Money & Orders Due 

Wednesday, October 1 Sixth Grade Camp Fundraiser Product Pick-Up,  
3:00-6:00 pm (Bursley 6th Grade Hallway) 

Monday, October 20 Sixth Grade Camp Parent Meeting, 7:00 pm 

Thursday, October 23 
& Monday, October 27 

Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, October 29 Sixth Grade Camp Paperwork Deadline 

Monday, November 3 Sixth Grade Camp Payment Deadline 

Tuesday, November 11 –  
Friday, November 14 

Bursley Sixth Grade Camp at YMCA Camp Pendalouan 

Wednesday, November 26 –  
Friday, November 28 

Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 22 –  
Friday, January 2 

Christmas Break 

Friday, January 16 No School – End of 1st Semester 

 
Visit our classroom websites to stay up-to-date on the latest news and events! 

http://SteeleSixthGrade.weebly.com  and  http://HuckSixthGrade.weebly.com 


